2013 THRU 2016 EAAHSC HORSE NUMBERS

NUMBER

#113
#279
# 280
# 281
# 282
# 283
# 284
# 285
# 286
# 287
# 288
# 289
#290
#291
#293
#294
# 295
# 296
# 297
# 298
# 299
# 300
#301
# 302
#303
#304
# 305
# 306
# 307
# 308
# 309
#310
#311
#312
#313
#314
#316
#317
#318
#319
#320

HORSE

WW SIRIUS KOPY KAT
KHARBONS IMAGE

R EQUIZAR

SDM SATIN VICTORY
GL LOUJACK

RR TSUGAR N TSPICE
SO-BARI RAXX

TA MIRACLES DESTINEE
SWEET MELLISSA
SMART ALEK

GT SKEETS SHINING GEYM
COUNTRY PRINCETON
MASTERS EDDIE

SH NIZZITA STAR
DUSTIN

PKH BOLD LEGACY
MAF PICTURESQUE SKY
RICKEE

SIERRA

SCARLETS MARIAH
PLAYBOY'S WIN STORM
TRUE BLUE DENNI

GT MAKIN MUSIC

SHEZ ROYALT

ANN BEAU LYNN
SHAHKHALIL

CHLOSTA NAOMI

PORT CITY COWBOY SS
DESTINA MIRAGE

NT LEGACY KIWIDINOK
AV STAR FIRE

RUSTIC REFLECTION
PANDORA

BASKES SECRET
HEIRLOOM JUSTA JIGGLE-O
IB ASIR KAZOU

AMY'S DIAMOND DESTINY
IN LIKE FLYNN

CBMF WALK THE LINE

GYHA'S DREAM COME TRUE
LOAFER'S LODGE CINDERELLA

REG. OWNER

Winnie Wills
Denean Cox
Denean Cox
Denean Cox
Bonnie Kessler
Laura Nennstiel
Holly Schnader
Judith Truman
Mary Haldeman
Mary Haldeman
Mary Haldeman
Alexis Swartz
Sharon Oxenreider
Patti Coldiron
Tammy Wood
Sue Byorick
Peggy Foulke
Tammy Wood
Julie Cook

Julie Cook

Julie Cook

Rachel Synden
Shirley Craig
Crystal McClellan
Kathryn Weagley
Dr Jane Fassinger Lee
Deb Kohr

Diane Moore
Irene Matusz
Chelsea Rogers
Erica Biggs
Crystal Hoffman
Terri Hobson
Alexandra Johnson
Lisa Feaster
Donna Sue Crowl
Janet Richmond
Maggi Vrem
Sharon Little
Sharon Little
Sharon Little



#321
#322
#323
#324
#325
# 326
# 327
#328
# 329
#330
# 332
#333
# 335
# 336
# 337
# 338
# 339
# 340
#341
#342
#343
# 344
# 345
# 346
# 347
# 348
# 349
# 350
#351
# 352
# 353
# 354
# 355
# 356
# 357
# 358
# 359
# 360
#361
# 362
#363
# 364
# 365
# 366
# 367
# 368
# 369

AAA LEGEND OF THE SEAS
WH SPITFIRE

PRICELESS AF

COUNTRY QUEST
PRINCESS CUT

PAY DAY

RED LADY QUEEN OF HEARTS
LUCKY'S MARY KAY

JRH DA SHATO

ALWAYS RAININ ROSES
CFA KHATEYNA

ABBY

MELODY

WESTWOOD IRON MAN
SULTEN SH

KARMEL SPLASH

FLYING MISS TESS

BOCA

BUDARI

SHARON STONE

AMYR COUNT DORSAN
KADIVA

THREE SIXTY SPIN
MOONLIT RENEGADE
JAZZMAN SH

SH TEXAS TORNADO
LOAFER'S LODGE SNOW WHITE
KLOSING STATEMENT CLF
AMES ARROGENT
MIRRA

WINSOMES BERETTA
CATCH THE NIGHT FEVER
RUBY TUESDAY

SIRIUS EXPECTASHAHN
BLACK SABLE SMOKE

DS SWEET JUSTICE

PA ARBITER

ELIRON HAMON

THE SWEET ROSE
MONDO CABALLO

GRAN ECLIPSE

CEDAR CREEK SAMURI
LA BELLE NOIRE
CRESCENDO

NEVERS EL NOIRE

FAMES REBELLION
COCOA

Kobe Pielow
Brittany Ennis
Linette Kolos
Shirley Craig
Ashley Blorstad
Paige Horine
Payton Stumpf
Karissa Maccentelli
Deborah Osborn
Deborah Osborn
Deborah Osborn
Deborah Osborn
Lorie Struzik

Lorie Struzik

Holly Searles
Joyce Edwards
Joyce Edwards
Kimberly Colon
Jackie Smith

Mary Bradley
Mary Bradley
Mary Bradley
Mary Bradley
Lindsay Kohr

Holly Searles

Patti Coldiron
Mary Bradley
Patricia Dilworth
Robin Schnader
Kerry Feuker Weed
Joanne Dorsa (Taylor Snow)
Emilie McElwee
Patricia Brodwater
Dr Jane Fassinger Lee
Kim Ray

Barbara Galante
Jennifer Wilson
Jennifer Wilson
Jennifer Wilson
Lisa Nyland

Patti Magennis
Christi Little
Brenda Stewart
Elizabeth Wager
Tammy Geidel
Kristen Poole

Dr Terry Corkkan



#370
#371
#372
#373
#375
#376
#377
#378
#379
# 380
# 381
# 382
# 383
#384
# 385
# 386
# 387
# 388
# 389
# 390
#391
# 392
# 393
#394
# 395
# 396
# 397
# 398
# 399
# 400
#501
# 502
#503
#504
# 505
# 506
# 507
# 508
# 509
#510
#511
#512
#513
#514
#515
#516
#517

NOT A DOT FA
INDIAN LEGEND

LA PACINO
EVELIENE DE FEY'S
SKITTLES

CINZANA C

SIRIUS INSPIRATION
LONESTAR TEX
MIRACLE FAIR MAIDEN
WESTWOOD WISH
GOLD N GLORIA
MAGGIE

AMES ARROGENT

DJ

LUCKY

CANDARA

IMPERIA KAMOOR
FORMADO V
KHOZMIK ENKHANTED
LOUISVILLE CHILL
LEO'S CLEVER TRICK
KOBOLT

TRALO

MISTEER 2F

BLACK ICE

NEVER'S EL NOIRE
RC'S LILLY
MAGNEETOS IMAGE
TOMMY'S BAR CODE
COUNTRY KAYCE
EBRIZ RAKKAS
FURSTAFIRE

W-B MOMINT

MISS COLOR KAHLUA
SHEROKIN VEREASE
CARSON'S CAMELLIA
LEGACY'S LEGEND
TR MIKIMOTO
VALENCIA SLG
REDFORD

CAN'T SPOT ME
BUTCH KASSIDY
JUDGEMENT
PILGRIM

TRUTH OR DARE

DT

MIKADO CFA

Deborah Osborn
Judith Truman
Dominic Thibaudeau
John Coldiron
Jennifer Kerstetter
Sue Byorick

Vicki Marcin
Vicki Marcin

Lisa Feaster

Dori Truman
Patti Fry

Patti Fry

Drew Schnader
Christi Scott
Chelsea Mentzer
Christi Scott
Malyssa Utz
Linette Kolos
Drew Schnader
Dominic Thibaudeau
High Breeze Acres
Brenda Stewart
Stephanie Adams
Jennifer Wilson
Ashley Focht
Brenda Stewart
Sherry Crow
Sherry Crow
Sherry Crow
Shirley Craig
Sharon Sexton
Sharon Sexton
Sharon Sexton
Andrea Grulke
Sophie Peterson
Maddy Lester
Sharon Little
Robin Schnader
Kristen Gonyaw
Karen Freid

Jim Witzal
Samantha Reed
Denean Cox
Holly Schnader
Jayne Moller
Jayne Moller
Malyssa Utz



#518
#519
#520
#521
#522
# 523

STEELTOWN ZHAZZ
AL-ROOH TAGHREED
EL KAZAH AMIR
SWEET CAROLINE SKF
SMOKE N MIRRORS
GALANT KALIFORNIAN

Jean Filetti
Jean Filetti
Joy Evans
Linda Witzal
Joyce Edwards
Joyce Edwards



